9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12 Noon

to

to

to

to

to

to

July 9, 2010

Montgomery County Public Works Association

General Membership Meeting
Thursday, July 22, 2010

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station

660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486

(215) 699-5454

Meeting Sponsor — FLINT TRADING, Inc.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12 Noon

1:00 p.m.

Registration, Continental Breakfast

Terry Flaherty, Regional Sales & Support Manger

e Moving Motorists, Cyclists & Pedestrians in the
Right Direction...Safely!

Break

Terry Flaherty, Regional Sales & Support Manger

e Handicap Kit Application in the Fire Department
Parking Lot

General Membership Meeting

Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Jennifer Beck by July 20, 2010
Phone: (336) 475-6600 Ext. 242; Fax: (336) 475-7900

E-mail: jbecki flinttrading.com



