

July 9, 2010

Montgomery County Public Works Association General Membership Meeting Thursday, July 22, 2010

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station 660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486 (215) 699-5454

Meeting Sponsor – FLINT TRADING, Inc.

9:00 a.m.	to	9:30 a.m.	Registration, Continental Breakfast
9:30 a.m.	to	10:30 a.m.	 Terry Flaherty, Regional Sales & Support Manger Moving Motorists, Cyclists & Pedestrians in the Right DirectionSafely!
10:30 a.m.	to	10:45 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	to	11:45 a.m.	 Terry Flaherty, Regional Sales & Support Manger Handicap Kit Application in the Fire Department Parking Lot
11:45 a.m.	to	12 Noon	General Membership Meeting
12 Noon	to	1:00 p.m.	Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Jennifer Beck by July 20, 2010 Phone: (336) 475-6600 Ext. 242; Fax: (336) 475-7900

E-mail: jbeck@flinttrading.com